

SUN OIL COMPANY
James McFarland "A" #1

HOOBBS OFFICE O. C. S.
Mar 1 1 00 PM '66

Inclination Tests

<u>Depth</u>	<u>Angle</u>	<u>Displacement (Feet)</u>	<u>Accumulative Displacement (Feet)</u>
370	1/4	1.63	1.63
850 (480)	1/2	4.18	5.81
1330 (480)	3/4	6.29	12.10
1800 (370)	1/4	1.63	13.73
2190 (490)	1	8.57	22.30
2581 (391)	1-1/2	10.24	32.54
2950 (360)	2	12.88	45.42
3190 (240)	1-3/4	7.32	52.74
3520 (330)	1-1/2	8.65	61.39
3830 (310)	1	5.42	66.81
4000 (170)	3/4	2.23	69.04
4163 (163)	1/2	1.42	70.46
4322	0	-	70.46
4420	0	-	70.46

AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF LECTOR

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared
T. E. Maxwell known to me to be employed by Sun Oil Company
in the capacity of area engineer and that the test shown
hereon is true and correct.

T. E. Maxwell

Subscribed and sworn to before me on this the 28th DAY OF
February, 1966.

Robert M. Hill
Notary Public in and for
Lector County, Texas.

NOV 1 1 20 1960
HOBBS SERVICE O. C. 21

[illegible][illegible]

Figure 1 is a schematic representation of the experimental design. It shows a sequence of three main phases: Pretest, Training, and Transfer. Each phase has a corresponding 'Posttest' label. Arrows indicate the flow from Pretest to Training to Transfer. A 'Posttest' label is also present at the end of the Transfer phase.

1. *Journal of the American Medical Association*, 1997; 277: 1033-1037.

Figure 1. The structure of the proposed model. The model is composed of three parts: a feature extraction module, a feature fusion module, and a classification module. The feature extraction module consists of a 3D CNN and a 2D CNN. The feature fusion module consists of a fusion module and a fusion module. The classification module consists of a classification module and a classification module.

[illegible]